NIRMALA KIDS CARE – KATHGODAM

FEE DEPOSIT RULES 2022-2023

MODE OF FEE PAYMENT (FOR NURSERY, LKG & UKG)

- 1. ONLINE THROUGH SCHOOL WEBSITE https://www.nirmalaconventkgm.com
- 2. THROUGH CHEQUE IN **CANARA BANK ,KATHGODAM** (FEE DEPOSITE SLIPS ARE AVAILABLE IN THE SCHOOL OFFICE, KATHGODAM)

NOTE:

- 1 School will not be responsible for any direct payment (NEFT/IMPS/ UPI & Phone pe etc.) made, without the details of the students
- 2 No cash transactions will be entertained in the school

Phone Number : 9410552419, 05946-266108 (school office) Date of payment : -Timing : -

Principal Nirmala Convent Sr.Sec.School Kathgodam

NIRMALA CONVENT SR. SEC. SCHOOL – KATHGODAM

FEE DEPOSIT RULES 2022-2023

MODE OF FEE PAYMENT (FOR CLASSES I TO XII)

- 1. ONLINE THROUGH SCHOOL WEBSITE https://www.nirmalaconventkgm.com
- 2. THROUGH CisoftEducare APPLICATION
- 3. THROUGH CHEQUE IN **CANARA BANK**, **KATHGODAM** (FEE DEPOSITE SLIPS ARE AVAILABLE IN THE SCHOOL OFFICE, KATHGODAM)

NOTE:

- 1 School will not be responsible for any direct payment (NEFT/IMPS/ UPI & Phone pe etc.) made, without the details of the students
- 2 No cash transactions will be entertained in the school

Phone Number : 9410552419, 05946-266108 (school office) Date of payment : -Timing : -

Principal Nirmala Convent Sr.Sec.School Kathgodam